2018 VRA Annual Meeting Agenda

{" Vir/ginia November 5, 2018
RECYC!iﬂg Virginia Department of Forestry
ssociation - Training Room

Recycling and Sustainable Resource Management

9:30

10:00
10:05
10:35
11:05
11:30

12:00
1:00

900 Natural Resources Drive
Charlottesville, VA
10:00 am — 2:00 pm

Coffee and conversation

Welcome

Helen Lee, City of Alexandria

James Ewell, GreenBlue

Prina Chudasama, Program Coordinator, DEQ

VRA updates, committee reports and business

o Articles of incorporation voting

o Committee reports:

Lunch

Conference
Website

Finance
Communications
Business

Policy
Membership
Training

Awards Ceremony

Thank you to our sponsors!
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