

## 2018 VRA Annual Meeting Agenda

November 5, 2018
Virginia Department of Forestry
Training Room
900 Natural Resources Drive
Charlottesville, VA
10:00 am – 2:00 pm

9:30	Coffee and conversation
10:00	Welcome
10:05	Helen Lee, City of Alexandria
10:35	James Ewell, GreenBlue
11:05	Prina Chudasama, Program Coordinator, DEQ
11:30	VRA updates, committee reports and business
	<ul> <li>Articles of incorporation voting</li> </ul>
	<ul><li>Committee reports:</li></ul>

- Conference
- \_

Finance

- Website
- Communications
- Business
- Policy
- Membership
- Training
- 12:00 Lunch
- 1:00 Awards Ceremony

Thank you to our sponsors!

